SSK1 Kinnekulle 2024

SSK

Verktygsboden Modsport 111+Roadsport A+B+C
Result Test

20s Nbr

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

Car
City / Club

Laps

4 -5 May 2024

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest

In

Gap 2nd time

10
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12

13

14

15

16
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15

13

77

34

90

57

80

88

82

59

65

194

52

79

1

Rasmus Eriksson

Magnus Martenson

Johan Westerberg

Johan Westerberg

Gunnar Ostlund

Anders Ekdahl

Thomas Ohlsson

Birgersson Motorsport

Torkel Kristensson

Anders Stomberg

Anders Bjornson

Kari Hautakangas

Anders Traff

Maximilian Egfors

Aron Egfors

UIf Warnberg

Lennart Kruger

Inge Johnson

Fredrik Bjornson

Sylva J15
Skovde
Skévde MK
Morty 7
Hollviken
MSCC
DRC7
Odsmal
SSK

BMW M3
Karlskoga
BMWCS
Ginetta G20
Linkoeping

Ostgdta Sportvagnsklubb

Mx-5

Boras
ClubCorvette
Mazda Miata
Vaggeryd

SSJ

Mazda MX-5 NA

Ulricehamn
MX-5 Racing Club
Ginetta G20
Trollhattan
SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Fagersta
Fagersta MK
Mazda MX-5
Enkoping
Enkopings MK
Mazda MX5
Boras

SSK

Mazda Miata
Nossebro
SVKG

Mazda Mx5
Halta
Falkenbergs mk
Mazda mc-5
Nossebro

SSK

Ginetta G20

Vasteras
SVKG

19

15

14

14

16

14

15

19

17

16

14

16

17

18

16
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55.712

57.471

58.407

59.013

:00507

:00911

101292

:01.726

:02.163

:02669

:02676

:02.786

:03.131

:03405

:05852

:08450

15

10

14

14

15

10

13

16

10

12

17

13

11

55.771

1.759

57.569

2695

58.499

3301

59.173

4.795

1:00512

5.199

1:00936

5580

1:01.844

6.014

1:01.860

6451

1:02.360

6.957

1:03.129

6.964

1:02816

7074

1:02917

7419

1:03332

7693

1:03575

10.140

1:06.055

12.738 1:08841

Fastest time : 55.712 inlap 15 by nbr. 94 : Rasmus Erksson (Sylva J15)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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